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Part Number

396310-00
146555-01
394219-00
N577846

330045-45
399064-00
399028-00
397500-00
397501-00
397564-01
033055-00
330045-09
150036-00
399063-02
605040-20
053650-03
608552-00
397566-01
398139-01

397569-01SV

330019-27
398216-00
000000-00
326286-04
326286-03
399068-00
N385070
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PartsList for DW618B3E Type 1

Description

MOTOR HOUSING
BEARING, BALL
CLAMP NUT

ARMATURE ASSEMBLY

SCREW

TOGGLE SWITCH
SWITCH BOOT
RECEPTACLE
WIRE GUARD
END CAP

PLUG

SCREW
SCREW,GROUND
CORD SET

BALL BEARING
TERMINAL
GROUND WIRE
BRUSH RING ASM
BRUSH ASSY.
FIELD
SCREW,TORX
FIELD CASE

No Longer Available
COLLET & NUT
COLLET & NUT
WRENCH
RATING LABEL
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Qty Required
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Item Number

27
28
29
30
31
32
32
34
35
36
57
58
70
74
76
79
80
81
83
84
85
100
101
102
103
104
105

Part Number

399029-00
621417-00
658797-00
400001-00
000000-00
N527652

000000-00
607523-00
000000-00
607545-00
326573-01
868082-00
324006-00
330016-01
326573-02
323395-21
942918-02
326239-00
868147-01
328592-00
328787-00
396308-00
330041-45
397560-00
607395-00
098197-09
397531-01
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PartsList for DW618B3E Type 1

Description

MAGNET RING

SPINDLE LOCK COVER
SPINDLE LOCK BUTTON

COMP. SPRING
No Longer Available

CONVERSION KIT T1-T2

No Longer Available

SUB BASE ALIGN. CONE

No Longer Available
TERMINAL
SCREW,WING
SPRING

SCREW

WASHER
SCREW,WING
SPRING

SCALE

ADJUSTER

ROD
ADAPTOR,VACUUM
ROD,GUIDE THRD
FIXED BASE
ROLL PIN

KNOB

SCREW
LOCKWASHER
SUB BASE
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Item Number

105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213

Part Number

397531-00
609842-00
397503-00
397504-00
330021-01
606623-00
397406-00
397411-00
330041-44
397450-00
397451-00
396311-00
N398134

398086-00S

326976-01
608928-00
330015-04
398052-00
397503-00
397504-00
330041-45
330021-01
606623-00
608920-00
608919-00
608925-00
608926-00
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PartsList for DW618B3E Type 1

Description

SUB BASE
SCREW

CLAMP LEVER
THREADED ROD
NUT,STOP
SPACER

LATCH RELEASE
SPRING

ROLLER PIN

ID LABEL

LABEL
ADJUSTING RING
ADJUSTING RING
BASE ASSEMBLY
TURRET
SCREW,MS5 X 20
NUT,HEX
CARRIER ASSY.
CLAMP LEVER
THREADED ROD
ROLL PIN
NUT,STOP
SPACER

SPRING

SPRING
RETAINING CLIP
RETAINING CLIP

Page 3

Qty Required

e e e e e e e e e e T e e T e T e e T e T e T T ' T \NO T AN O e S S S SR


http://www.dewaltservicenet.com

Item Number

214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240

Part Number

608924-00
608933-00
608929-00
324007-10
608298-00
608931-00
330045-45
608975-00
608932-00
397950-00
330045-45
608921-00
608922-00
608589-00
608978-00
396635-01
609118-00
608930-00
397560-00
607395-00
098197-09
606275-00
606246-00
609842-00
397448-00
397449-00
606907-00
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PartsList for DW618B3E Type 1

Description

LOCK LEVER
SPRING TORSION
LOCK BOLT
SCREW

STAR WASHER
GUIDE BUSHING
SCREW

COMPR. SPRING
SLEEVE
CARRIER COVER
SCREW
BELLOWS

CAP

DEPTH ROD
ZERO ADJUSTMENT
THUMB SCREW
COMPR. SPRING
SCREW

KNOB

SCREW
LOCKWASHER
DUST SHROUD
SUB BASE
SCREW

DEPTH SCALE
IDENT LABEL
LABEL
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Item Number

241
242
243
244
245
250
251
252
253
254
300
301
302
303
304
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315

Part Number

608805-00
326467-00
391352-00
330045-57
608972-00
330045-07
653599-00
652835-00
652834-00
652836-00
397408-00
330041-45
330021-01
606623-00
397531-01
397531-00
609842-00
397406-00
397411-00
330041-44
397503-00
397504-00
397450-00
397560-00
607395-00
098197-09
611827-00
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PartsList for DW618B3E Type 1

Description

VACUUM ADAPTER

DETENT

SPRING WASHER
SCREW
SPRING,EXT.

SCREW M4X20 T20

WASHER
SPACER

SPRING

BALL

BASE

ROLL PIN
NUT,STOP
SPACER

SUB BASE

SUB BASE
SCREW

LATCH RELEASE
SPRING
ROLLER PIN
CLAMP LEVER
THREADED ROD
ID LABEL

KNOB

SCREW
LOCKWASHER

HANDLE & COVER

Parts list, pricing, and availability subject to change. Please visit www.dewaltservigenet.conr for current parts information.
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Item Number

316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
861

Part Number

399063-01
606438-00
381065-00
330019-11
389524-01
384127-01
397500-00
150036-00
607560-00
607560-01
607560-02
330019-13
330019-16
396311-00
N398134

397451-01
618800-00
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Description

CORD SET

CORD PROTECTOR
CORD CLAMP

SCREW
SWITCH
SCREW

RECEPTACLE
SCREW,GROUND
LEAD WIRE ASSY
LEAD WIRE ASSY
LEAD WIRE ASSY
SCREW,PLASTITE

SCREW

ADJUSTING RING
ADJUSTING RING

LABEL
KIT BOX

Parts list, pricing, and availability subject to change. Please visit www.dewaltservigenet.conr for current parts information.
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